ENTRY

PLACING NO.

1 437
2 819
3 432
4 822
5 822
6 432
7 433
8 111
9 2184
10 111

RESULTS FOR

2024 TIMED EVENT CHALLENGE - POLE BENDING

NAME OF HORSE

GJB Suave Dulce

Redneck Wheels

Imablueyedblondbitz

Scootin In The Dark

Scootin In The Dark

Imablueyedblondbitz

Zoomin Francesca

RYANNS DEAL

Mighty Firewater

RYANNS DEAL

OWNER / CITY / STATE

J R & Gary Burns
Victoria, TX

Josh P Morton
Jackson, TN

Terry Vogel
Gainesville, TX

Josh P Morton
Jackson, TN

Josh P Morton
Jackson, TN

Terry Vogel
Gainesville, TX

Terry Vogel
Gainesville, TX

Randell J Goetz
Krum, TX

Kimberly Brooke Young
Alvord, TX

Randell J Goetz
Krum, TX

RIDER

J R Burns

Josh P Morton

Terry Vogel

Josh P Morton

Josh P Morton

Terry Vogel

Lee Alan Vogel

Randell J Goetz

Kimberly Brooke Young

Randell J Goetz

ForT WORTH
STOCK SHOW

¢RODEO

*Unofficial money until approved by the FWSSR Accounting Department

TIME

20.272

20.390

20.548

20.582

20.772

20.848

21.475

21.606

22.240

24.130

MONEY

$1,510.00

$1,283.50

$981.50

$830.50

$679.50

$604.00

$528.50

$453.00

$377.50

$302.00

$7,550.00



2024 TIMED EVENT CHALLENGE

POLE BENDING
RESULTS ENTRY NO. NAME OF HORSE RIDER TIME
1 437 GJB Suave Dulce J R Burns 20.272
2 819 Redneck Wheels Josh P Morton 20.390
3 432 Imablueyedblondbitz Terry Vogel 20.548
4 822 Scootin In The Dark Josh P Morton 20.582
5 822 Scootin In The Dark Josh P Morton 20.772
6 432 Imablueyedblondbitz Terry Vogel 20.848
7 433 Zoomin Francesca Lee Alan Vogel 21.475
8 111 RYANNS DEAL Randell J Goetz 21.606
9 2184 Mighty Firewater Kimberly Brooke Young 22.240
10 111 RYANNS DEAL Randell J Goetz 24.130
11 401 Forgetmenot Cowboy Kathy Thornton 25.156
12 457 White Lick Willy Candace Pratt 25.661
13 438 GJB Aint She Cool J R Burns 26.809
14 553 Im Not Easy Guys Emily Grace Reid 27.178
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2024 TIMED EVENT CHALLENGE

POLE BENDING
RESULTS ENTRY NO. NAME OF HORSE RIDER TIME

15 455 Perks Of A Frenchman Candace Pratt 29.005

16 438 GJB Aint She Cool J R Burns 32.292

17 161 Me Peppy Bar Lena Jonna Wisher Ibanez 33.039

18 162 Crome Rose Jonna Wisher Ibanez NT

19 819 Redneck Wheels Josh P Morton NT

20 821 Heck Of A Redneck Cassie Morton NT

21 437 GJB Suave Dulce J R Burns SCR

22 452 Imablondeperk Doreen M Rue SCR
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